Rev 1.3
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO1466• Rev. 1.3
DIO1466
Data/Audio Low-Voltage Dual DPDT Analog Switch
Features
 Switch Type: DPDT(2X)
 Input Type: Data/Audio Switch

4A
2S
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO1466LN16 D14 Green -40 to 85°C DQFN-16 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1466CL16 D1466 Green -40 to 85°C TQFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO1466QL16 D1466 Green -40 to 85°C QFN2.5*2.5-16 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1466
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                  DIO1466• Rev. 1.3
D
a
ta
/A